
Pumpkin cream / brown butter / coconut milk

Fish Soup / shrimps / salmon / zucchini / tomatoes / marinated garlic / cilantro

Fish Burger / cod / tatar sauce / romaine lettuce / french fries

Bream / crispy garlic / chilli / cilantro

Starters

Main Course

Soups

Grilled Dishes
Sirloin / approx. 200g / one sauce included*

Marbled Entrecote / approx. 300g / one sauce included* 

Tomahawk / approx. 1000g / for 2-3 people / longer waiting time / two sauces included to choose*

Cheeseburger / beef / cheddar / jalapeño mayonnaise / tomato / pickled cucumber / romaine lettuce / 
onion / french fries

*Please inform our staff of any allergies or food intolerances.
We cannot guarantee the preparation of a dish under conditions that are completely free from allergens.

**For the sake of your comfort and professional service, for groups of 5 people or more, a waiter service fee of 12.5%   is added.
.

Vegan
Vegetarian
Spicy

32,-

45,-

18,-

46,-

44,-

59,-
38,-

46,-

129,-

139,-

369,-

79,-

59,-

65,-

58,-

66,-

115,-

69,-

48,-

53,-

Desserts
Flan/ carmel
Cream cake “Karpatka”/ vanilla 

Chocolate tart/ nuts

28,-

32,-

32,-

Vegetables / sesame / ponzu

Home made bread / herb butter 

Romaine salad / elderberry and chilli dressing 

Mashed potatoes / chives / smoked butter

French fries 

Glazed beets / balsamic vinegar / chives

Sides Sauces
Pepper

Chimichurri

Truffle Mayo

Herb Butter

23,-

15,-

18,-

17,-

18,-

18,-

11,-

11,-

11,-

11,-

11,-

Pork chop / creme fraiche / dill / chives

Ceasar Salad / chicken breast or shrimps / romaine lettuce / grana padano / bacon /croutons

Cod / broccolini / chervil sauce / pickled dill

Tagliatelle Nero / shrimps / mussels / cherry tomatoes / chilli / grana padano

Celeriac Steak / lettuces / cashews / caramelized onion / bearnaise sauce

Risotto / pumpkin / chimichurri / pumpkin seeds

Bearnaise

Marinated olives / kalamata / green chilli

Baked cauliflower / yogurt with harissa / nut dukkah / lebanese spice mix

Eggplant / oyster mushroom / labneh / baked tomato / brown butter / mixed nuts

Beef Tartare / roasted garlic mayonnaise / onion / pickled cucumber / chives / grana padano

Herring / sour cream / shallot / green apple / dill

Croquette / goose / raisins / red cabbage / demi glace


