#### Starters

Marinated olives / kalamata / green chilli 🛛 🗤 🗤	18,-
Baked cauliflower / yogurt with harissa / nut dukkah / lebanese spice mix 🛛 👓	46,-
Eggplant / oyster mushroom / labneh / baked tomato / brown butter / mixed nuts 🗤	44,-
Beef Tartare / roasted garlic mayonnaise / onion / pickled cucumber / chives / grana padano	59,-
Herring / sour cream / shallot / green apple / dill	38,-
Croquette / goose / raisins / red cabbage / demi glace	46,-

#### Soups

Pumpkin cream / brown butter / coconut milk		32,-
Fish Soup / shrimps / salmon / zucchini / tomatoe	es / marinated garlic / cilantro 🌶	45,-

### **Main Course**

Pork chop / creme fraiche / dill / chives	58,-
Ceasar Salad / chicken breast or shrimps / romaine lettuce / grana padano / bacon /croutons	66,-
Cod / broccolini / chervil sauce / pickled dill	115,-
Tagliatelle Nero / shrimps / mussels / cherry tomatoes / chilli / grana padano 🌶	69,-
Celeriac Steak / lettuces / cashews / caramelized onion / bearnaise sauce 👦	48,-
Risotto / pumpkin / chimichurri / pumpkin seeds 👓	53,-

## **Grilled Dishes**

Sirloin / approx. 200g / one sauce included*	129,-
Marbled Entrecote / approx. 300g / one sauce included*	139,-
Tomahawk / approx. 1000g / for 2-3 people / longer waiting time / two sauces included to choose*	369,-
Bream / crispy garlic / chilli / cilantro 🌶	79,-
<b>Cheeseburger</b> / beef / cheddar / jalapeño mayonnaise / tomato / pickled cucumber / romaine lettuce / onion / french fries 🌶	59,-
Fish Burger / cod / tatar sauce / romaine lettuce / french fries	65,-

### Desserts

Flan/ carmel	28,-
Cream cake "Karpatka"/ vanilla	32,-
Chocolate tart/ nuts	32,-

# Sides

Vegetables / sesame / ponzu v v v	23,-	Pepper	n,-
Home made bread / herb butter v	15,-	Chimichurri	n,-
Romaine salad / elderberry and chilli dressing v v	18,-	Truffle Mayo	n,-
Glazed beets / balsamic vinegar / chives v	17,-	Herb Butter	n,-
Mashed potatoes / chives / smoked butter v	18,-	Bearnaise	n,-
French fries 🗤	18,-		

\*Please inform our staff of any allergies or food intolerances. We cannot guarantee the preparation of a dish under conditions that are completely free from allergens.

Sauces